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6
16:37

1225 m
8.853 

Flach

Midnite A Next Generation Betting App Classified Stakes
Rennpreis: 8.853  (4.711 2.210 1.104 553 275)

1
1225

Box: 10
ML: 2,25

63.00

Beauzon
7j. b W (Brazen Beau - Pepper Lane)

Trainer: Ian Williams
Besitzer: Beaunus Hunters

Charles Bishop

12.01 Lingfield 1 61.2 1208 3.140 2,5 Charles Bishop Sarabi, Midnight Call
06.01 Wolverhampton 3 61.2 1225 3.140 2,0 Charles Bishop East Tyrone, Autumn Angel
22.11 Wolverhampton 10 59.4 1025 3.140 9,5 Charles Bishop Alafdhal, I Can Imagine, Street Life
08.11 Wolverhampton 6 59.0 1025 3.140 5,5 Ryan Kavanagh Beaumadier, So Smart, Street Life
03.11 Wolverhampton 5 61.2 1025 3.140 5,5 Billy Loughnane Gustav Graves, Sam's Xpress, Street Life

2
Box: 7
ML: 4,0

61.20

Autumn Angel
7j. b S (Dark Angel - Elshabakiya)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: Cropthorne Syndicate

Jack Doughty

16.01 Wolverhampton 4 58.5 1225 4.711 4,0 Marco Ghiani Piperstown, Nordic Glory, Some Nightmare
06.01 Wolverhampton 2 61.2 1225 3.140 15,0 Jack Doughty East Tyrone, Beauzon
06.12 Wolverhampton 9 59.4 1225 3.140 17,0 Jack Doughty Lady Bouquet, Mythical Isle, Forever Noah
22.11 Wolverhampton 9 59.4 1025 3.140 26,0 Molly Gunn Alafdhal, I Can Imagine, Street Life
28.10 Wolverhampton 11 61.2 1225 3.140 12,0 Matthew Slater Gilt Edge, My Boy Jack, Lady Bouquet

3
Box: 1
ML: 7,5

61.20

Bossy Parker
6j. br W (Kodiac - Cute)

Trainer: T Culhane & S Barclay
Besitzer: Tony Culhane Racing Club

Zak Wheatley

09.01 Newcastle 5 61.2 1421 4.397 4,0 Zak Wheatley Eagles Whistle, Laurens Dream, Rory
03.01 Southwell 5 57.2 1421 4.711 9,0 Zak Wheatley Moyowasi, Roaring Ralph, Imola
22.11 Newcastle 5 58.5 1614 3.926 41,0 Zak Wheatley Wyvern, Typeface, How's The Guvnor
20.10 Wolverhampton 10 58.5 1441 3.245 13,0 Matthew Slater Blue Jay Way, The Cola Kid, Diligent Henry
01.10 Catterick 8 59.9 1200 4.187 67,0 Zak Wheatley Blue Jay Way, Bandello, Crocus Time

4
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

61.20

Eldeyaar
7j. br W (Slade Power - Wardat Dubai)

Trainer: A Brittain
Besitzer: Northgate Lodge Racing Club

Cam Hardie

16.01 Wolverhampton 5 57.2 1225 4.711 6,0 Cam Hardie Piperstown, Nordic Glory, Some Nightmare
04.01 Southwell 4 57.2 1222 5.234 6,5 Alex Jary Call Glory, Court Of Session, Ramon Di Lori
08.12 Wolverhampton 7 54.4 1225 3.140 21,0 Cam Hardie Twilight Madness, Clover Time, Combustion
24.10 Southwell 6 58.5 1222 3.140 6,0 Cam Hardie Pinjarra, Dr Ali, Bad Habits
27.09 Ripon 3 55.8 1207 5.234 12,0 Cam Hardie Mattice, Flowstate

5
Box: 3
ML: 17,0

61.20

Miss Moonshine
6j. gr S (Outstrip - Cajun Moon)

Trainer: B R Millman
Besitzer: Canisbay Bloodstock

Oliver Searle

12.01 Lingfield 4 61.2 1208 3.140 41,0 Oliver Searle Beauzon, Sarabi, Midnight Call
17.12 Kempton 10 57.6 1207 3.140 41,0 Oliver Searle Magna, Analytical Engine, Chasing Gold
19.04 Wolverhampton 12 55.8 1225 3.245 21,0 Oliver Searle Candy Warhol, Kensington Agent, Saffredi
28.03 Lingfield 10 58.5 1208 3.140 17,0 Hollie Doyle Combustion, Agent Mayfair, Silky Robin
12.03 Wolverhampton 3 57.6 1225 4.711 13,0 Hollie Doyle Ramon Di Loria, Banana

6
Box: 4
ML: 17,0

61.20

My Boy Jack
7j. ch W (No Nay Never - Great Court)

Trainer: K Frost
Besitzer: G R Smith

Billy Loughnane

13.01 Southwell 7 61.2 1421 3.140 19,0 Harry Vigors Call Glory, Laurens Dream, Evoluir
03.01 Southwell 7 57.2 1421 4.711 23,0 Joanna Mason Operation Gimcrack, Overlooked, Woodrafff
20.12 Wolverhampton 5 54.9 1441 3.140 21,0 Ethan Tindall Harbour Vision, Dandy Khan, Bomb Squad
02.12 Lingfield 8 54.9 1409 3.140 17,0 Phoebe Edwards Dandy Khan, Blue Empress, Amarachi
20.11 Newcastle 5 54.9 1207 3.140 12,0 Ethan Tindall Carlton And Co, Yorkshire Glory, Asadjumei

7
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

61.20

Queen Dinah
4j. b S (Washington Dc - Ventura Blues)

Trainer: Alexandra Dunn
Besitzer: Leslie Clune

S D Bowen

30.05 Catterick 6 59.9 1006 3.926 21,0 S A Gray Cheerleader, Wee Mary, Writteninthestars
09.05 Ripon 9 60.3 1207 3.664 15,0 T Eaves Barmyblade, Novamay, Miss Cast
22.03 Newcastle 7 55.3 1207 3.942 34,0 S A Gray Lorna B, Inns Of Fear, Double Parked
15.02 Newcastle 4 53.1 1421 5.670 8,0 Josephine Gordon Kameel, Miraculous, Florida Dawn
26.07 Thirsk 5 58.1 1408 4.711 6,5 S A Gray Ryka, Blessed Star, Mecca's Symphony

8
Box: 2
ML: 51,0

61.20

She Went Whoosh
4j. b S (Profitable - Lady Tipperary)

Trainer: S Dixon
Besitzer: Amphitheatre Racing Limited

Kieran O'Neill

19.01 Wolverhampton 4 57.2 1025 3.140 67,0 Joey Haynes Master Dandy, Colors Of Freedom, Second 
02.01 Wolverhampton 8 61.2 1025 3.140 81,0 Joey Haynes Midnight Call, Dubai Magic, Lion Ring
22.12 Lingfield 7 53.1 1011 3.140 26,0 Tyler Heard Sam's Xpress, Rajeteriat, Level Up
24.11 Wolverhampton 6 54.0 1025 3.140 81,0 Mikkel Mortensen Basholo, Gustav Graves, Candy Warhol
08.11 Wolverhampton 10 57.2 1025 3.140 34,0 Aidan Keeley Beaumadier, So Smart, Street Life

9
Box: 6
ML: 21,0

61.20

Sisters In The Sky
7j. ch W (Showcasing - Sunny York)

Trainer: G Harris
Besitzer: Paul & Ann De Weck

Finley Marsh

06.01 Wolverhampton 3 61.2 1225 3.140 29,0 Finley Marsh Secret Road, Tommytwohoots
22.12 Lingfield 12 57.2 1409 4.711 21,0 Jack Dace Jackson Street, Chloe's Courage, Colorada 
06.12 Wolverhampton 8 57.2 1225 3.140 21,0 Jack Dace Profit Street, Woodhay Whisper, Gilt Edge
25.11 Wolverhampton 7 57.2 1225 3.140 15,0 Tyler Heard Midnight Call, Alafdhal, Havana Club
30.10 Bath 5 54.0 1015 3.454 13,0 Jack Dace Lahina Bay, Sub Thirteen, Call Time

10
Box: 5
ML: 67,0

61.20

Twilight Poppy
4j. b S (Twilight Son - Poppy Jag)

Trainer: K Frost
Besitzer: J Jones

Jonny Peate

30.10 Southwell 9 56.2 1422 4.711 51,0 J Mitchell Spun To Gold, Desert Beauty, Urban Dandy
21.10 Yarmouth 8 54.4 1210 3.768 81,0 Aidan Keeley Cameley Days, State Of Madness, Mr Philli
11.09 Chelmsford City 9 57.6 1207 3.664 26,0 Harry Davies Kodi Red, Sam's Hope, Wrath Of Hector
12.06 Nottingham 5 57.6 1223 3.140 51,0 Cam Hardie Golden Prosperity, Timebar, Korroor
18.05 Ripon 8 55.8 1207 3.664 13,0 William Pyle Barmyblade, Lima Sierra, Sanbona

Ergebnis: Quoten:


